
Burlington Spring Horse Show 2015
The Burlington Spring Horse Show has completed its thirteenth year.  It was and is 

organized by the Friends of the Burlington Spring Horse Show to continue a long 

standing tradition of a Memorial Day show at the exhibitor friendly Boone County 

Fair Grounds.  We are primarily a volunteer organization and the proceeds of the 

show benefit BAWAC Inc., a non-profit Community Rehabilitation Center.   

 

Show Manager:     Jim Davis ( without whom none of this would work ) 

 

FBSHS Officers 

President:  Katie England 

Treasurer:  Kathy England 

Secretary:  Kathy England 

 

( contact us at  burlingtonspringHS@gmail.com ) 

 

An additional thanks to our BAWAC friends who put in so much effort at the show 

and during the year and are instrumental in our success. 

Visit us at http://www.burlingtonspringhorseshow.com/ 

 

Places awarded:  Saturday Night classes 54 and up 8 places.  Remainder 6 places. 

Our 2015 Show 

  

Open Show Judge: Mark Webster 

Academy Judge: Emily Webster 

Ring Masters            Greg Davis, Katie England  

 

Announcer:  Ron Burcham, Casey Bray 

Photographer: Jane Jacobs 

Videographer: Richfield Video 

Organist:  Shannon Perkins 

  

Show Manager: Jim Davis 

Ferrier:  Jim Bray 

 

Center Ring Landscaping: Travis Lenhoff 

                         T W Landscaping 

 

Butch Burns Grounds keeping 

 

Thanks to the Little Britain Carriage House and Kathy England for sponsoring our 

exhibitor's party 



What is BAWAC ? 
 

BAWAC, Inc. Is an Internationally Accredited 501(c)(3) non-
profit Community Rehabilitation Center that serves over 400 
adults with disabilities per year.  BAWAC offers an array of 

services to help individuals reach their highest level of 
employment in the community.  In addition to the manufacturing 

and assembly plant that employs 90 individuals BAWAC 
maintains over 100 people in community jobs.  BAWAC is 

supported by fees for service from the NK MH/MR Regional 
Board with funds from the KY Dept. of MH/MR services; Boone, 
Kenton and Campbell Co. Fiscal Courts; KY Dept. of Medicaid 
Services, the United Way, Donations and fundraising events. 

 
Visit our website www.bawac.org for detailed information.  Your 
donations through this fundraiser are greatly appreciated and 

help people with disabilities achieve their goals. 
 

BAWAC, Inc. 7970 Kentucky Drive, Florence, Ky 41042 
859-371-4410 

 



Class Entries

Friday May 23  7:30 pm    -    6 ties

Class No. 1 ASB Three-Gaited  (Jr. Exhibitor Age 17 & Under) 7

Class No. 2 Arabian English Pleasure               (Pure & Part) 4

Class No. 3 Road Pony to Bike   (48 Inches & Under) 3

Class No. 4 ASB Show Pleasure    ( Jr. Exhibitor Age 17 & Under) 8

Class No. 5 Five-Gaited  (Denver Junior Horse) 2

Class No. 6 Hackney Harness Pony 2

Class No. 7 Walk Trot (Saddle Seat) 10 & Under 4

Class No. 8 Five Gaited - Jr. Exhibitor 17 & Under 0

Class No. 9 ASB Show pleasure A.O.T. 6

Class No. 10 ASB Three-Gaited  (Open) 3

Class No. 11 Road Pony Under Saddle 4

Class No. 12 ASB Five-Gaited  (Amateur Exhibitor) 3

Class No. 13 Road Pony to Bike  (52 Inches &Under) 6

Class No. 14 Five-Gaited Pleasure 10

Class No. 15 ASB Country Pleasure, Junior Exhibitor 17 & Under                     10

Class No. 16 ASB Three-Gaited Park 9

Class No. 17 ASB 3 Gaited ( Amateur ) 0

Class No. 18 Hackney Pony  (Cob Tail) 3

Class No. 19 Pleasure Equitation Saddle Seat          ( 17 and under ) 3

Class No. 20 Road Pony To Bike (JR. Pony) Qualifies for SCHA Road 

Pony Championship at Alexandria Fair 0

Class No. 21 ASB Country Pleasure Adult Exhib. 14

Class No. 22 Hackney Pony Pleasure Driving 6

Class No. 23 ASB Show Pleasure, Adult Exhibitor                    5

Class No. 24 ASB Five Gaited (open) 7 Friday total 119

Saturday May 24  9:00 am    -    6 ties

Class No. 25 Academy Equitation, 14 to 17     (W/T/C) 5

Class No. 25 Academy Equitation, 14 to 17     (W/T/C) 3

Class No. 26a Academy Equitation, 13 & under     (W/T/C) 6

Class No. 26b Academy Equitation, 13 & under     (W/T/C) 5

Class No. 28 Academy Pleasure, Adult              (W/T/C) 4

Class No. 27 Academy Equitation, Adult     (W/T/C) 4

Class No. 29a Academy Pleasure, 17 & Under        (W/T/C) 7

Class No. 29b Academy Pleasure, 17 & Under        (W/T/C) 6

Class No. 29c Academy Pleasure, 17 & Under        (W/T/C) 6

Class No. 30 Academy Equitation, Adult                (W/T) 5

Class No. 31 Academy Equitation, 14 to 17     (W/T) 1

Class No. 32a Academy Equitation, 11 to 13     (W/T) 6

Class No. 32b Academy Equitation, 11 to 13     (W/T) 4

Class No. 33a Academy Equitation, 9 & 10 (W/T) 5

Class No. 33b Academy Equitation, 9 & 10 (W/T) 5

Class No. 33c Academy Equitation, 9 & 10 (W/T) 6

Class No. 34a Academy Equitation 8 & under       (W/T) 8

Class No. 34b Academy Equitation 8 & under       (W/T) 8

Class No. 35 Academy Pleasure, Adult     (W/T) 5

Class No. 36 Academy Pleasure, 14 to 17             (W/T) 1

Class No. 37a Academy Pleasure, 11 to 13     (W/T) 4

Class No. 37b Academy Pleasure, 11 to 13     (W/T) 5

Class No. 38a Academy Pleasure, 9 & 10           (W/T) 6

Class No. 38b Academy Pleasure, 9 & 10           (W/T) 6

Class No. 38c Academy Pleasure, 9 & 10           (W/T) 6



Class No. 39a Academy Pleasure 8 & under           (W/T) 8

Class No. 39b Academy Pleasure 8 & under           (W/T) 8

Class No. 40 Academy Lead Line (W/T) 5

Class No. 40a Therapeutic Lead Line - no age requirement - must be a member of a therapeutic riding progran0 academy total 148

Saturday May 24 3:00 PM    -    6 ties

Class No. 41 ASB Western Pleasure - Open 9

Class No. 42 Lead-Line Western/English - Rider 6 & Under 1

Class No. 43 Hunt Seat Pleasure 6

Class No. 44 Hackney Pony Country Pleasure Driving 1

Class No. 45 ASB Show Pleasure Driving 7

Class No. 46 ASB Country Pleasure A.O.T. 5

Class No. 47 Road Pony - Juvenile Driver 4

Class No. 48 Best Farm or Pet Pony or Horse 8

Class No. 49 English Pleasure Open - Horse not eligible for any other class. 5

Class No. 50 Hunt Seat Walk Trot 10 & under 2

Class No. 51 ASB - to be shown in hand 6

Class No. 52 Arab Pure bred Model - to be shown in hand                                    3

Class No. 53 Road Pony 52" and Under - A.O.T 4

Class No. 54 Walk Trot pleasure (12 and under Saddleseat) 4

Class No. 55 Carriage Reinmanship 1 Saturday after noon 66

Saturday May 24  7:00 PM    -    8 ties

Class No. 56 ASB Show Pleasure Championship (Junior Exhibitor) 9

Class No. 57 Road Pony to Bike Championship-48 Inches & under 3

Class No. 58 Saddle Seat Equitation Championship 1

Class No. 59 Road Horse Under Saddle Stake 3

Class No. 60 ASB Five Gaited Pleasure Championship 5

Class No. 61 Hackney Pony Pleasure Driving Championship 6

Class No. 62 ASB Show Pleasure Championship (Adult Exhibitor) 8

Class No. 63 Hackney Pony Championship       Cob Tail 3

Class No. 64 Three Gaited Park Championship 7

Class No. 65 ASB Country Pleasure Championship Jr. Exhibitor 8

Class No. 66 ASB Fine Harness Stake 3

Class No. 67 ASB Five Gated Championship Amateur 4

Class No. 68 Arabian English Pleasure Championship Pure and Part 4

Class No. 69 Carriage Class (Period Dress) 1

Class No. 70 ASB Country Pleasure Championship Adult Exhibtior 15

Class No. 71 Harness Pony Championship 2

Class No. 72 ASB Three Gaited Championship (Amateur) 4

Class No. 73 Road Pony Championship            (52 inches & under) 4

Class No. 74 ASB Three Gaited Championship (Open) 4

Class No. 75 Arab Costume (Pure and Part) 0

Class No. 76 Road Horse to Bike Stake (Open) 4

Class No. 77 ASB Five Gaited Championship (Open) 2 Saturday evening 100

total open 285

total academy 148

total entries 433



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

874 Colorful Vibes Betsy Webb Stables 1 Hailey Mitchell Terri Dolan McKinney, TX

831 Petty Penelope Stillwater Valley Farm 2 Grace Porter
Doug & Kristy 

Porter Xenia, Oh

589 Tangled in Blue Zubrod 3 Lily Goodman Lily Goodman Dayton, Oh

882 Best Of News Grand View Stables 4 Michelle Mayhugh Michelle Mayhugh Russellville, OH

801 Thundet's Topgun Lemaster Stables 5 Amy Cole Debra Cole Huntington, WV

826 Right Up Here Shamrock Farms 6 Sloan Fleig Shamrock Farms Smithfield, KY

866 Aunty Bellum Betsy Webb Stables Macy Brangers Macy Brangers Louisville, Ky

Class No. 1 ASB Three-Gaited  

(Jr. Exhibitor Age 17 & Under)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

404 Rubiyat SMP Four Penny Stables 1 Carol Pfau Carol Pfau West Chester OH 

587 Belles Alliences 
NCA Performance 

Horses 2 Caitlin Fields Caitlin Fields Union KY 

406 St. Louie Louie Four Penny Stables 3 Jenny Marsh Jenny Marsh West Chester OH 

857 Crystal Jag Queenwodd Stable 4 Cheyenne Williams Cheyenne Willams IL

Class No. 2 Arabian English Pleasure

(Pure & Part)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

889 Romeo's Kristy Lee LF Majestic Oaks 1 Maureen Campbell Helen Rich Shelbyville, KY

840 Indy Shamrock Farm 2 Kevin Rios Shamrock Farm Smithfield, KY

23 Otis 3 Curt England
Alyssa Curry & 

Ashley England-Huff Burlington, KY

Class No. 3 Road Pony to Bike   

(48 Inches & Under)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

868 The Blues Strutter Infinity Stables 1 Jordyn Isgrigg Jordyn Isgrigg Mt Washington KY 

350 WWF All Star Sensation Spring Hill 2 Sierra Newsome 
Vince Debbie & Sierra 

Newsome Winchester Ky 

802 Starring Aptor Ours Lemaster Stables 3 Mandy Bray Mandy Bray/ Amy Conley Burlington KY

179 Mishieuous Spirit Glean Rose 4 Kendall Johnson Johnson/ Mc Mackin Louisville KY 

803 Between The Lines Lemaster Stables 5 Kaitlin Brooke Breanne Thompson Ashland KY 

836 The Dance Writer Little Britain Stables 6 Nina Izquierdo Nina Izquierdo Villa Hills KY 

590 The Smooth Operator Zubrod Stables Emma Von Behren Emma Von Behren Prospect KY 

867 Whlen's Big Boys Hundred Acre Woods Adam Boggs Adam Boggs Prortersville OH 

Class No. 4 ASB Show Pleasure                         (Jr. 

Exhibitor Age 17 & Under)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

886 My Royal Highness Escalade 1 TJ Santagerra Kathy Capulto Shelbyville, KY

117 Memories Of Harrodsburg HOPE ranch 2 Jeff Bumgardner Anaron Linkugal Alexandria, KY

Class No. 5 Five-Gaited 

(Denver Junior Horse)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

890 Seamairs Sensation Majestic Oaks 1 Maureen Campbell Charlotte Wrather Shelbyville KY 

210 Grace Bauy Whistle Stop Farm 2 Doug Bowen Lurna Thigpen Greenville NC 

Class No. 6 Hackney Harness Pony



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

880 Our Fluer de Lis Sugar Knill Farm 1 Reagan Webb Regan Webb Bellbrook, OH

837 Winsdown Ton O Steel Little Britain Stables 2 Izzy Fischer Ashley Egan Villa Hills, KY

591 Noblesse Zubrod 3 Sophie Rogers Morehead Univ Prospect, KY

448 It's Mr. Big Serpentine River Farms 4 Dylan Wilson Leah Wilson Ryland Heights, Ky

Class No. 7 Walk Trot 

(Saddle Seat) 10 & Under



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

No Entries

Class No. 8 Five Gaited - Jr. Exhibitor 17 & Under



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

575 Marciano Zubrod 1 Stephanie Brigg Melissa Beck

207 Sir Willis Glen Rose 2 Sloane Fleig Fleig//McMackin Louisville, Ky

334 Angel's Share 3 Lori Nelson Lori Nelson Paris, KY

592 GlenMore's Parfait Zubrod 4 Bethany Reul Glen Werry, Jr Crestwood, kY

586 Master Dancer Berry Hills Farm 5 Austin David Kucera Austin David Kucera Bethel OH

838 Abraxus Silverstone 6 Brooke Schafer Brooke Schafer Nicholasville, KY

              

Class No. 9 ASB Show pleasure A.O.T.



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

808 Manipulating The Stars Clouse Stables 1 Drew Taylor Hewitt Harold Denton Jr Conroe TX 

849 Listen Here Baby Reiser Stables 2 Chris Reiser Tina Stodd Centerrville Oh 

864 Your Ride Has Arrived Spring Hill 3 Todd Walker Hillview Stables Elizabethtown KY 

 

Class No. 10 ASB Three-Gaited  (Open)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

840 Time To Go Sahamrock Farm 1 Mandy Bray Shamrock Farm Smithfield, KY

50 Heartland Exclamation Gantley Stables 2 J.W. Cox Gantley Stables Maysville, KY

863 Heartland Most Wanted Spring Hill 3 Tyler Walker Tyler Walker Georgetown KY

340 Railsplitter Sandy Run Stable 4 Jessica Traft
Jim & Kaycess 

Dolwick Hebon, KY

Class No. 11 Road Pony Under Saddle



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

877 Dream Castle Infity Stables  1 Reneaux Collins Burbank & Collins Louisville KY 

813                                                                       Autumn Acres Stables 2 Amanda Scott Amanda Scott

300 Whlen's Look Of Love Hundred Acre Woods 3 Karen Grady Hundred Acre Woods Catlettsburg KY

Class No. 12 ASB Five-Gaited  

(Amateur Exhibitor)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

888 Romeo's Highkinder LF Majestic Oaks 1 Kayla Kring Elisabeth Goth Shelbyville, KY

208 HeartlandPainted Creation Glrn Rose 2 Debra Mathis Mathis/McMackin Louisville, KY

823 Heartland Electra High Hopes 3 Beth Jones Beth Jones Urbana, OH

588 Do the Wild Thing Richlen Farm 4 Jessica Cushing Jessica Cushing Fisherville, Ky

82 Mahalo Werk Way Stables 5 Brooke Jacobs Brooke Jacobs Georgetown, KY

855 Romeo's Best Girl Queenwood Stables 6 Joe Morgan
Joe & Patricia 

Morgan Petersburg,IL

 

Class No. 13 Road Pony to Bike  

(52 Inches &Under)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

841 Champagne Caramac Timberlane 1 Angela Mangine Angela/ Marsha Mangine Union KY 

809 He's Heirresistable Clouse Stables 2 Savannah Douglas Clouse Stables Versailles KY 

416 Fox Grapes High Tor Wendy Winstead 3 Melanie Stivers Melanie Stiver

858 Be Delicious Wallen Central Stables 4 Melisse Sharkey James Wallen Coxs Creek KY 

834 Kaw- Liga Stillwater Valley Farm 5 Paula Shew Paula Shew Springfield OH 

851 Memories' Royal Design Betsy Webb Styables 6 Ilimari Penne Ilimari Penne Louisville KY

804 Fort Chiswell's Moutain Dew Lemaster Stables Rachel Rohrbach Rachel Rohrbach Huntington WV 

826 McClean Don Bridges Stables Sloan Fleig Shamrock Farms SmithField KY 

809 Fox Grapes' Larkspor Zubrod Stables Lindsay Haupt Cindy Zubrod Prospect KY 

105 La Lady Pedro Sandy Run Stables Laura Peteres Morehead State Univ. Hebron KY 

  

Class No. 14 Five-Gaited Pleasure 



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

868 High Point memories Infinity Stables 1 Jorsyn Isgrigg
Willow Wind 

Saddlebreds Louisville, Ky

830 Rare & Restless Stillwater Valley Farm 2 Grace Porter Doug & Kristy Porter Xenia, OH

895 Glenwood's Karisma Brannon 3 Jayna Crisp Criptelcom

418 Forty Five Caliber Sandy Run Stables 4 Karina Smith Karina Smith Hebron, KY

842 Sir Skybuck Timberlane 5 Hanna Vagdeges Hanna Vagdeges Union, KY

816 Ramblers Only Ambasater Littlle Britain Stables 6 Lauren Bodie Little Britain Stables Burlington, Ky

856 Delirium's Delirious Queenwood Stables Dylan Chaddick
Dylan & Shelane 

Chaddick Port Byron,IL

594 Magic Fire Music Zubrod Megan Ganson Megan Ganson Goshen, KY

829 Ridgewood's Lasting Love Littlle Britain Stables Chelsea Dragan Chelsea Dragan Burlington, KY

859 All the Candy Wallen Central Brianna Sharkey Melisse Sharkey Fishers, IN

Class No. 15 ASB Country Pleasure, Junior 

Exhibitor Age 17 & Under                     



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

807 Berry Chill  Clouse Stables 1 Clark Clouse Charles Goodman Manilow Chicago IL 

853 Sophie Simpson Queenwodd Stable 2 Danelle Musselman Dale Musselman Morton IL

885 Nut Too Sweet Escalade 3 TJ Santaerra Schmidt & Capsuto Shelbyville KY 

882 Phantom's Intimidator Grand View Stables 4 Michelle Mayhugh Michelle May Hugh Russellville OH 

846 MBA's Cary's sure Will Joe Brown Stables 5 Savannah Schoen Tracy Schoen Independence KY 

534 Knight's Southern Belle Wayne Ridge Farm 6 Jodi Johnson Stella Plummer Upton KY 

833 Burnin Rubber KY Creek Stables Exc Koos Van Den Berg Amanda Peterson Ft. Mitchell KY 

117 Kings Silver Ace H.O.P.E. Ranch Jeff Bumgardner Charles Tucker Shelbyville IN 

848 Ila Brown Reiser Stables Tony Revera Julie Bahbi Alanta GA

Class No. 16 ASB Three-Gaited Park



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

No Entries

Class No. 17 ASB 3 Gaited ( Amateur )



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

890 The Great Gatsby Majestic Oaks 1 Kathleen Ververeli Kathleen Ververeli Shelbyville KY 

814 Heartland News Leader High Hopes Stables 2 Connie Smith Beth Jones Urbana OH 

883 Wait and See's Never Again 3 Greg Blevins Greg Blevins Versailles KY 

Class No. 18 Hackney Pony  (Cob Tail)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

868 The Blues Strutter Infinity Stables 1 Jorsyn Isgrigg Jordyn Isgrigg Mt. Washington, KY

599 Callaway's Glory Glory Zubrod 2 Baily Blackburn Melissa Beck Carrolton, KY

418 Forty-five Caliber Sandy Run Stables 3 Karina Smith karina Smith Hebron, KY

Class No. 19 Pleasure Equitation Saddle Seat          

( 17 and under )



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & AGE 

OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

No entries

Class No. 20 Road Pony To Bike 

(JR. Pony) Qualifies for SCHA Road Pony Championship at Alexandria Fair



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

847 We r All Nuts Reiser Stables 1 Erin abenauf Cinsy Chessler Louisville, KY

854 Bi Mi's Unforgettable Spirit Queenwood Stables 2 Erin Luckey
Dr. John & Erin 

Luckey Morrison, Il

858 All lthe Candy Wallen Central 3 Melisse Sharkey Melisse Sharkey Fishers, IN

744 Unending Love 4 Brenna Trainer Brian Trainer Hebron, KY

861 Mountjoy's town Boy Spring Hill 5 Danielle Milbern Danielle Milbern Nicholaville, ky

600 Marciano Zubrod 6 Sarah Carey Melissa Beck Prospect, KY

827 Cocktails and Dreams Little Britain Stables Brook Schafer Little Britain Stables Nicholasville, KY

828 I'm Worth the Emmay Little Britain Stables Patricia Clifford Patricia Clifford Burlington, KY

804 MW Whatever Works Lemaster Stables Rachel Rohrbach Rachel Rohrbach Huntington, WV

421 Worthy Sunset Sandy Run Judy Dolwick Jim Dolwick Hebron, KY

419 Our Best Admiral Sandy Run Alex Nunez Alex Nunez Burlington, KY

845 A Gypsy's Face Joe Brown Stables Ashley Bolender Joe Brown Stables Fayetteville, OH

416 Maybe I Will Wendy Winstead Melanie Stivers Melanie Stivers

850 This Bird Will Fly Reiser Stables Jenny Lash Jenny Lash Simpsonville, KY

Class No. 21 ASB Country Pleasure Adult Exhib.



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & AGE 

OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

822 Major Impact High Hopes 1 Beth Jones Beth Jones Urbana OH 

145 Regal's Class Act Whistle Stop Farm 2 Randy Bowen Whistle Stop Farm Lexington KY 

188 Music City Glean Rose Stables 3 Sloane Fleig Goodman/ McMackin Louisville KY 

876 Limited edition Infinity Stables 4 Dr. Nita Isgrigg Dr. Nita Isgrigg Mt Washington KY 

101 Hawkey's Dark Magic 5 Julie England Julie England Burlington KY 

832 Mac Arthur Spring Hill 6 Austin Thornberry Austin Thornberry Frankfort KY 

Class No. 22 Hackney Pony Pleasure Driving



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

839 Mountainviews Celestial Star Spring Hill 1 Katie Carver Anne Guillory Louisville, KY

887 Mizuki Escalade 2 Kathy Capsuto Schmidt & Capsuto Shelbyville, KY

881 Play Dirty Sugar Knoll Farm 3 Marianne Gauger Penny Eckert Prior Lake, MN

484 Emily's Guy Sandy Run 4 Shelby Pribble Shelby Pribble Foster, KY

847 I saw him First Reiser Stables 5 Erin Abenauf Reiser & Rivera Simpsonville, KY

Class No. 23 ASB Show Pleasure, Adult Exhibitor                    



No HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

860 Blues and Wine Tunstall Stables 1 Kurt Tunstall Tyler Nunley Kingsport TN 

807 Found Token Clouse Stables 2 Clark Clouse Harold Denton Jr Conroe TX 

853 MBA Rhythm Unbroken Quennwood Stable 3 Danelle Musselman MBA Equestrian

896 The West Wing Kismet Farm 4 Alex Wille-Irmiter Julie Broder Shelbyvilli KY 

893 Clap O' Thunder Playmor Farm 5 Jennifer Hazen Sammi Hazen Lexington KY 

534 Jewel Fire Wayne Ridge Farm 6 Jodi Johnson Stan Jozwiak Radclift KY 

117 Haute Fussy Huzzy H.O.P.E. Ranch Jeff Bumgardner H.O.P.E. Ranch Somerset KY 

Class No. 24 ASB Five Gaited (open)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

217 Trix Louisville Equstrian Cnt 1 Rachel Carden Louisville, Ky

218 Henry Louisville Equstrian Cnt 2 Holly Maupin Louisville, Ky

263 Big Love Spring Hill 3 Sara Glenn Insko Winchester, KY

386 Worthy's Ticket Sandy Run 4 Ashley Chuck Hebron, Ky

384 Hier to Excellence Sandy Run 5 Liza Tibbs Hebron, Ky

Class No. 25 Academy Equitation, 14 to 17     

(W/T/C)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

230 Pinto Little Britain Stables 1 Kelly Luebring Burlington, Ky

241 Noblesse Zubrod Stables 2 Maggie Smith Prospect, KY

231 Daylight Little Britain Stables 3 Megan Tobergte Burlington, Ky

Class No. 25 Academy Equitation, 14 to 17     

(W/T/C)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

388 Forty-Five Caliber Sandy Run 1 Elise Hayes Hebron, Ky

223 Choiceco Branon Stables 2 Devin Sell Georgetown, KY

220 Southern Louisville Equestrian Center 3 Regan Moore Louisville, Ky

243 Plumyumi Zubrod Stables 4 Madelyn Willhite Prospect, KY

252 Moon Dancer Signature Stables 5 Katryn Santry Louisville, Ky

244 Camion Zubrod Stables 6 Adria Shields Prospect, KY

Class No. 26a Academy Equitation, 13 & under     

(W/T/C)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

256 Charlie Stillwater Riding Academy 1 Bridget Mitchell Bellbrook, Ohio

251 Spirit of Ireland Signature Stables 2 Ellie Madalon Louisville, Ky

242 Plumyumi Zubrod Stables 3 Emily Blackburn Prospect, KY

219 Henry Louisville Equestrian Center 4 Emily Brown Louisville, Ky

389 Complimentary's Ruby Coin Sandy Run 5 Emily Wyland Hebron, Ky

Class No. 26b Academy Equitation, 13 & under     

(W/T/C)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

246 Noblesse Zubrod Stables 1 Jodey Lowber Prospect, KY

245 My First Oscar Zubrod Stables 2 Misty Buchanan Prospect, KY

387 The Shamrock Gal Sandy Run 3 Jillian Alig Hebron, Ky

262 Seahorse Spring Hill 4 Stephen Johnson Midway, KY

Class No. 27 Academy Equitation, Adult     (W/T/C)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

387 The Shamrock Gal Sandy Run 1 Julian Alig Hebron, Ky

262 Sea Horse Spring Hill 2 Stephen Johnson Susie Quick Midway KY 

245 My First Oscar Zubrod Stables 3 Misty Buchanan Prospect, KY

246 Noblesse Zubrod Stables 4 Jodey Lowber Prospect, KY

Class No. 28 Academy Pleasure, Adult              

(W/T/C)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

223 Choiceco Branon Stables 1 Devin Sell Georgetown, KY

388 The Shamrock Gal Sandy Run 2 Elise Hayes Hebron, Ky

243 Plumyumi Zubrod Stables 3 Madelyn Willhite Prospect, KY

386 Worthy's Ticket Sandy Run 4 Ashley Chuck Hebron, Ky

263 Big Love Spring Hill 5 Sara Glenn Insko Winchester, KY

218 Henry Louisville Equestrian Cnt 6 Holly Maupin Louisville, Ky

241 Noblesse Zubrod Stables Maggie Smith Prospect, KY

Class No. 29a Academy Pleasure, 17 & Under        

(W/T/C)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

220 Southern Louisville Equestrian Cnt 1 Reagan Moore Louisville, Ky

219 Henry Louisville Equestrian Cnt 2 EmilyBrown Louisville, Ky

217 Trix Louisville Equestrian Cnt 3 Rachel Carden Louisville, Ky

244 Camion Zubrod Stables 4 Adria Shields Prospect, KY

389 Complimentary's Ruby Coin Sandy Run 5 Emily Wylard Hebron, Ky

230 Pinto Little Britain Stables 6 Kelly Luebring Burlington, Ky

Class No. 29b Academy Pleasure, 17 & Under        

(W/T/C)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

242 Plumyumi Zubrod Stables 1 Emily Blackburn Prospect, KY

252 Moon Dancer Signature Stables 2 Katryn Santry Louisville, Ky

384 Worthy's Ticket Sandy Run 3 Liza Tibbs Hebron, Ky

251 Spirit of Ireland Signature Stables 4 Ellie Madalon Louisville, Ky

256 Charlie Stillwater Riding Academy 5 Bridget Mitchell Bellbrook, Ohio

231 Daylight Little Britain Stables 6 Megan Tobergte Burlington, Ky

Class No. 29c Academy Pleasure, 17 & Under        

(W/T/C)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

235 IDK Little Britain Stables 1 Maggie Kornriech Burlington, Ky

208 Lucy Louisville Equestrian Center 2 Leslie Lloyd Louisville KY 

210 JJ Louisville Equestrian Center 3 Kim Hutchison Louisville KY 

209 Troubador Louisville Equestrian Center 4 Mary Ann Evans Louisville KY 

334 Angel's Share 5 Diane shawback Lori Nelson Pairs KY 

Class No. 30 Academy Equitation, Adult                

(W/T)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

232 Baron Louisvillie Equestrian Cnt 1 Tatiana Miller Louisville, Ky

Class No. 31 Academy Equitation, 14 to 17     (W/T)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

253 Spirit of Ireland Signature Stables 1 Carolyn Siegenhaler Louisville, Ky

394 Worty's Ticket Sandy Run 2 Grace Woodcock Hebron, Ky

238 Callaway's Capitalist Westwind Farm 3                                                                                                                                              Ewing, Ky

224 Rock The House Branon Stables 4 Makenna Deaton Georgetown, KY

248 El Camion Zubrod Stables 5 Brooke Kennedy Prospect, KY

236 Cletus Little Britain Stables 6 Claire Bleska Burlington, Ky

Class No. 32a Academy Equitation, 11 to 13     

(W/T)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

247 My First Oscar Zubrod Stables 1 Hillary Zimmerman Prospect, KY

254 Moon Dancer Signature Stables 2 Avery Hoover Louisville, Ky

237 Daylight Little Britain Stables 3 Carmen Hogan Burlington, Ky

225 Moe Branon Stables 4 Laura Oh Georgetown, KY

Class No. 32b Academy Equitation, 11 to 13     

(W/T)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

212 Shady Louisville EquestrianCnt 1  Marisa Franklin Louisville, Ky

257 Jessica Stillwater Riding Academy 2 Emily Erikson Springboro, Ohio

261 Big Love Spring Hill 3 Elizabeth Lawson Winchester, KY

390 Little Red Sandy Run 4 Briley Stacey Hebron, Ky

234 Domino Little Britain Stables 5 Natilie Bond Burlington, Ky

Class No. 33a Academy Equitation, 9 & 10 (W/T)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

884 Blue Parakeet Wayne Ridge Fram 1 Parker Puckett Upton, KY

233 IDK Little Britain Stables 2 Callie Wright Burlington, Ky

227 Rock The House Branon Stables 3 Madeleine Holt Georgetown, KY

211 JJ Louisville EquestrianCnt 4 Sara Fouts Louisville, Ky

393 The Shamrock Gal Sandy Run 5 Trent Stephenson Hebron, Ky

Class No. 33b Academy Equitation, 9 & 10 (W/T)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

213 Lucy Louisville EquestrianCnt 1 Talia Disney Louisville, Ky

216 JJ Louisville EquestrianCnt 2 Jessica Ridgway Louisville, Ky

214 Troubador Louisville EquestrianCnt 3 Haylen Wehr Louisville, Ky

226 Choiceco Branon Stables 4 Hannah Broughton Georgetown, KY

215 J Crew Louisville EquestrianCnt 5 Rebecca Orman Louisville, Ky

391 Sega Genisis Sandy Run 6 Morgan Chuck Hebron, Ky

Class No. 33c Academy Equitation, 9 & 10 (W/T)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & AGE 

OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

258 Jessica Stillwater Riding Academy 1 Macknzie Lowe Springboro, Ohio

239 Spark's Flame Westwind Farm 2 Brie Keeton Ewing, Ky

229 J Crew Louisville Equestrain Center  3 Paige Stegall Louisville, Ky

228 Moe Brannon Stables 4 Meadow Holt Georgetown, KY

206 Rosie Louisville Equestrain Center  5 Karaline Wager Louisville, Ky

250 Noblesse Zubrod Stables 6 Sophie Gardiner Prospect, KY

204 Rowdy Louisville Equestrain Center  Sierra Srader Louisville, Ky

395 Robert E Lee Sandy Run Kilie Stephenson Hebron, Ky

Class No. 34a Academy Equitation 8 & under       

(W/T)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & AGE 

OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

205 J Crew Louisville Equestrain Center  1 Hayden O' Connell Louisville, Ky

201 Mimi Louisville Equestrain Center  2 Ethan Neville Louisville, Ky

249 Plumyumi Zubrod Stables 3 Salay Tompkins Prospect, KY

397 Sega Genisis Sandy Run 4 Shelby Saner Hebron, Ky

255 Moon Dancer Signature Stables 5 Faye Hauck Louisville, Ky

203 Rowdy Louisville Equestrain Center  6 Will Coon Louisville, Ky

202 Troubador Louisville Equestrain Center  Ashley Stegall Louisville, Ky

396 Robert E Lee Sandy Run Lauren hayes Hebron, Ky

Class No. 34b Academy Equitation 8 & under       

(W/T)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

208 Lucy Louisville Equstrian Cnt 1 Leslie Lloyd Louisville, Ky

210 JJ Louisville Equstrian Cnt 2 Kim Hutchison Louisville, Ky

209 Troubador Louisville Equstrian Cnt 3 Mary Ann Evans Louisville, Ky

233 IDK Little Britain Stables 4 Maggie Kornriech Burlington, Ky

334 Angel's Shore Lori Nelson 5 Diane Shawback Paris, KY

Class No. 35 Academy Pleasure, Adult     (W/T)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & AGE 

OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

36 Baron Louisville Equestrian Cntr 1 Tatiana Miller Louisville, Ky

Class No. 36 Academy Pleasure, 14 to 17             

(W/T)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

248 El Camion Zubrod Stables 1 Brooke Kennedy Prospect, KY

253 Spirit of Ireland Signature Stables 2 Carolyn Siegenhaler Louisville, Ky

238 Callaway's Capitalist Westwind Farm 3 Mary Faith Slusher Ewing, Ky

237 Pinto Little Britain Stables 4 Carmen Hogan Burlington, Ky

Class No. 37a Academy Pleasure, 11 to 13     (W/T)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

236 Cletus Little Britain Stables 1 Claire Bleska Burlington, Ky

225 Moe Branon Stables 2 Laura Oh Georgetown, KY

394 Heir to Excellence Sandy Run 3 Grace Woodcock Hebron, Ky

247 My First Oscar Zubrod Stables 4 Hillary Zimmerman Prospect, KY

224 Rock The House Branon Stables 5 Makenna Deaton Georgetown, KY

Class No. 37b Academy Pleasure, 11 to 13     (W/T)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

391 Sega Genisis Sandy Run 1 Morgan Chuck Hebron, Ky

261 Big Love Spring Hill 2 Elizabeth Lawson Winchester KY 

254 Moon Dancer Signature Stables 3 Avery Hoover Louisville, Ky

216 JJ Louisville Equestrain Center   4 Jessica Ridgway Louisville, Ky

215 J Crew Louisville Equestrain Center   5 Rebecaa Orman Louisville, Ky

234 Domino Little Britain Stables 6 Natilie Bond Burlington, Ky

Class No. 38a Academy Pleasure, 9 & 10           

(W/T)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

213 Lucy Louisville Equestrain Center   1 Talia Disney Louisville, Ky

212 Shady Louisville Equestrain Center   2 Marisa Franklin Louisville, Ky

257 Jessica Stillwater Riding Academy 3 Emily Erikson Springboro, Ohio

884 Blue Pavaket Wayne Ridge Farm 4 Parker Puckett Upton KY 

390 Little Red Sandy Run 5 Briley Stacey Hebron, Ky

393 Heir to Excellence Sandy Run 6 Trent Stephenson Hebron, Ky

Class No. 38b Academy Pleasure, 9 & 10           

(W/T)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

226 Choiceco Branon Stables 1 Hannah Broughton Georgetown, KY

392 Little Red Sandy Run 2 Sara Plank Hebron, Ky

211 JJ Louisville Equestrain Center   3 Sara Fouts Louisville, Ky

233 IDK Little Britain Stables 4 Callie Wright Burlington, Ky

214 Troubador Louisville Equestrain Center   5 Haylen Wehr Louisville, Ky

227 Rock The House Branon Stables 6 Madeleine Holt Georgetown, KY

Class No. 38c Academy Pleasure, 9 & 10           

(W/T)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

239 Spark's Flame Westwind Farm 1 Brie Keeton Ewing, Ky

258 Jessica Stillwater Riding Academy 2 Macknzie Lowe Springboro, Ohio

229 J Crew Lousiville Equstrian Cnt 3 Paige Stegall Louisville, Ky

250 Noblesse Zubrod Stables 4 Sophie Gardiner Prospect, KY

228 Moe Branon Stables 5 Meadow Holt Georgetown, KY

395 Robert E Lee Sandy Run 6 Kilie Stephenson Hebron, Ky

204 Rowdy Lousiville Equstrian Cnt Sierra Strader Louisville, Ky

206 Rosie Lousiville Equstrian Cnt Karaline Wagner Louisville, Ky

Class No. 39a Academy Pleasure 8 & under           

(W/T)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

201 Mimi Lousiville Equstrian Cnt 1 Ethan Neville Louisville, Ky

255 Moon Dancer Signature Stables 2 Faye Hauck Louisville, Ky

249 Plumyumi Zubrod Stables 3 Salay Tompkins Prospect, KY

397 Sega Genisis Sandy Run 4 Shelby Saner Hebron, Ky

202 Troubador Lousiville Equstrian Cnt 5 Ashley Stegall Louisville, Ky

205 J Crew Lousiville Equstrian Cnt 6 Hayden O'Conner Louisville, Ky

396 Robert E Lee Sandy Run Lauren Hayes Hebron, Ky

203 Rowdy Lousiville Equstrian Cnt Will Coon Louisville, Ky

Class No. 39b Academy Pleasure 8 & under           

(W/T)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & AGE 

OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

207 Rosie Louisville Equestrain Center 1 Kyndal Neville Louisville KY 

259 Princess Stillwater Riding Academy 2 Breanna Meeker Dayton, Ohio

260 Jessica Stillwater Riding Academy 3 Katie Peterson Springfield. Ohio

240 Trixie Westwind Farm 4 Lexy Cord Ewing, Ky

399 Buddy Little Britain Stables scr Noelle Earls Burlington,Ky

Class No. 40 Academy Lead Line (W/T)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & AGE 

OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

No entries

Class No. 40a Therapeutic Lead Line - no age 

requirement - must be a member of a therapeutic riding progran



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

882 My Genius' A Reel Dream Grand View Stables 1 Michelle Mayhugh Carol Mayhugh Russellville OH 

844 Giovanni's Great Day Joe Brown Stables 2 Lisa Haitz Joe Brown Stables Fayetteville, OH

862 Black Water Surprise Betsy Webb Stables 3 Karen Davidenkoff Karen Davidenkoff New Albany, In

544 Exclusive Charm LCC Serpentine River Farms 4 Leah Wilson Leah Wilson Ryland Heights, KY

173 Champagne's Mizz"t" phi Sandy Run 5 Barb Oney Barb Oney Hebron, KY

421 Worthy Sunset Sandy Run 6 Judy Dolwick Jim Dolwick Hebron, KY

106 Sweet Addiction Irene McCafferty Irene McCafferty Camp Springs, KY

112 Wild Licorice Stick Arlys Solien Aryls Solien Versailles KY 

438 Sultan's Top Flight Bree Trainer Brian Trainer Hebron, KY

Class No. 41 ASB Western Pleasure - Open



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & AGE 

OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

441 Princess Serpentine River Farms 1 Elisha Rose Wilson Leah Wilson Ryland Hts KY 

Class No. 42 Lead-Line Western/English - Rider 6 & 

Under



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

851 Sign Up Betsy Webb Stables 1 Ilimari Penne Ilimari Penne Louisville, Ky

587 Belles Allience NCA Performance Horses 2 Caitlin Fields Caitlin Fields Union, KY

821 Smoke Away Little Britain Stables 3 Cheesea Dragan Little Britain Burlington, Ky

843 Dancing with Diamonds Joe Brown Stables 4 Madison Patton Jan Wolfer Fayetteville, Oh

817 Only's Rambler Ambassodor Little Britain Stables 5 Nina Izquierdo Little Britain Burlington, Ky

436 Jewels for a Princess 6 Brooke Trainer Brian Trainer Hebron, Ky

Class No. 43 Hunt Seat Pleasure



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

101 Real Charm 1
Emma Melcher ( Birthday today 

And first show )  

Ashley England-

Huff Union KY 

Class No. 44 Hackney Pony Country Pleasure 

Driving



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

820 Copper and Kings Rose Stables 1 Dr Robert L Pugh Leslie Laforce Shelbyville, Ky

177 Midtown Magic Glen Rose 2 Sloane Fleig Goodman/McMackin Louisville, Ky

873 Cabernet Girl Majestic Oak Hackney 3 Kirstie Buerkley Kayla Kring Shelbyville, Ky

852 Harlem's Beau Dandy Betsy Webb Stables 4 Valerie Blackwell Valerie Blackwell Louisville, Ky

111 Worthy Will 5 Kristin Solien Arlys Solien Versailles KY 

900 Nite At The Museum Betsy Webb Stables 6 Beth Rohret William Woods Univ. Fulton, MO

899 The Delivery Boy Queenwood Stables Kim Mitchell
Kim & Bryana 

Mitchel East Peoria, Il

Class No. 45 ASB Show Pleasure Driving



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

824 Watch Me Go Wild Shadowland Farm 1 Hallie Carman Shadowland Farm Shelbyville, Ky

842 Sir Skybuck 2 Hannah Vagedes HannahVagedes Union Ky

805 Callaway's Wish Me Luck Blue Willow Farm 3 Melissa Kirty Melissa Kirtley Lexington, Ky

492 Complimentary's Ruby Cain Sandy Run Stables 4 Kristen Ghouse Caroline Walker Hebron KY 

333 Winsdown New Fostoria exc Lori Nelson Lori Nelson Pairs KY 

Class No. 46 ASB Country Pleasure A.O.T.



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

888 Regal's Perfect Song Majestic Oaks Hackey 1 Kirstie Buerkley Patrice Obrien Shelbyville, Ky

180 Extremely Grand Design Glen Rose 2 Sloane Fleig Lisa McMackin Louisville, Ky

872 A Moment to Remember Reed Stables 3 Kelsey Martin Holly Reed Versailles,Ky

835 Twin Willow's Tommy John Stillwater Valley Farm scr Bridget Mitchell W.O. Mitchell Bellbrook, OH

Class No. 47 Road Pony - Juvenile Driver



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

234 Moonie Little Britain Stables 1 Natalie Bond Little Britain Stables Burlington, Ky

818 Buster Little Britain Stables 2 Izzie Fischer Burlington, Ky

817 Rootbeer Float Little Britain Stables 3 Nina Izquierdo Little Britain Stables Burlington, Ky

898 The Noble Madonna Camilla Little Britain Stables 4 Lauren Bode Little Britain Stables Burlington, Ky

821 Payne in the Assateague Little Britain Stables 5 Chelsea Dragan Chelsea Dragan Burlington, Ky

819 Buddy 6 Marea Earls Earl Family Burlington, Ky

633 Freckles Little Britain Stables Callie Wright Callie Wright Burlington, Ky

236 Domino Little Britain Stables Claire Bleska Little Britain Stables Burlington, Ky

Class No. 48 Best Farm or Pet Pony or Horse



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

812 What Goes On Blue Willow Farm 1 Hailley Stantz Hailley Stantz Versailles, Ky

894 Pacific Rim Take Aim PlayMor Farm 2 Sarah Lanford Sammi Hazen Lexington, KY

865 Encore of Blarney Stone Spring Hill 3 Alison Walker Blarney Stone Acres Defiance, MO

534 Here Comes Lilly Wayne Ridge 4 Jodi Johnson Joe Kania Avalon, Wi

1549 Lady By Chance Hundred Acre Wood Farm 5 Sam Miller Hundred Acre Wood Ashland, Ky

Class No. 49 English Pleasure Open - Horse not 

eligible for any other class.



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

441 Great Days War Princess Serpentine River Farms 1 Dylan Wilson Leah Wilson Ryland Heights KY 

818 IDK Little Britian Stables 2 Izzy Fischer Little Britian Burlington, Ky

Class No. 50 Hunt Seat Walk Trot 10 & under



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

839 Mountainviews Celestial Star SpringHill 1 Todd Walker Anne Guillory Louisville KY 

207 Sir Wills Glen Rose 2 Sloane Fleig Fleig/McMackin Louisville KY 

844 Giovanni's Great Day Joe Brown Stables 3 Lisa Haitz Lisa Haitz Burlington KY 

842 Sir Skybuck 4 Hannah Vagedes Hannah Vagedes Union KY 

231 Only's Rambler Ambasassodor Little Britain Stables 5 Megan Tobergate Little Britain Stables Burlington KY 

882 Big City Bright Lights Grandview Stables Michelle Mayhugh Michelle Mayhugh Russellville OH 

Class No. 51 ASB - to be shown in hand



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

870 Angylia 1 Jennifer Tosch-Tucker Rick&Jennifer Tosch Georgetown, Ky

855 Ronzeno's Best Girl Queenwood Stables 2 Joe Morgan
Joe & Patricia 

Morgan Petersburg IL

871 Rodeo Road 3 Rick Tosch Rick&Jennifer Tosch Georgetown, Ky

Class No. 52 Arab Pure bred Model - to be shown 

in hand                                    



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

208 Heartland Painted Creation Glen Rose 1 Debra Mathis Mathis/McMackin Louisville, Ky

777 Seamair Royale Burcham Bros. 2 Jordan Kremer Hall Burcham Bros Burlington, Ky

897 Romeo's Master Sargant Langfeld Stables 3 Eddie LangFelds
Mr & Mrs Eddie 

Langfeld

846 Ranger Shamrock Farm scr Julianne Wilson Shamrock Farm Smithfield, KY

Class No. 53 Road Pony 52" and Under - A.O.T



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

815 Minion Starlette Sugar Knoll farm 1 Regan Webb Emily Torrez Lebanon OH 

837 Windstown Ton O'steel 2 Izzy Fischer Ashley Egan Independence, Ky

440 Great Days War Princess Dylan Wilson 3 Serpentine River Farms Leah Wilson Ryland heights KY 

825 Royal Crest Rising Above the Rock Blue Willow Farm 4 Ava Greer JDG Enterprise East Bernstadt, Ky

Class No. 54 Walk Trot pleasure (12 and under 

Saddleseat)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME 

& AGE OF 

RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

279 Oh Canada & Facebook Meadowbrook Farms 1 Charlie Poppe Charlie & Suzie Poppe Cincinnati OH 

Class No. 55 Carriage Reinmanship



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

625 Clearly Topless Signature Stables 1 Colby Hoover same Louisville, Ky

350 WWF  All Star Sensation Spring Hill 2 Sierra Newsome 
Vince Debbie & 

Serrra Newsome Winchester KY 

179 Mischievous Spirit Glen Rose 3 Kendall Johnson Johnson/McMackinLouisville, Ky

802 Starring Aptor Ours LeMaster Stables 4 Mandy Bray Mandy Bray/Amy ConleyBurlington, Ky

803 Between the Lines LeMaster Stables 5 Kaitlein Brooke Breanne ThompsonAshland, Ky

867 Uhlen's Big Bop 6 Adam Boggs same Procterville, Oh

624 Sophie Tucker Signature Stables 7 Sophia Giuffre Same Louisville, Ky

836 The Dance Writer Little Britain Stables 8 Nina Izquierdo same Burlington, Ky

859 All the Candy Wallen Central Brianna Sharkey Mellise Sharly

Class No. 56 ASB Show Pleasure Championship 

(Junior Exhibitor)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME 

& AGE OF 

RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

889 Romeo's Kristy Lee LF
Majestic Oaks 

Hackney Farm 1 Maureen Cambell Helen Rich Farm Shelbyville, Ky

588 Do the Wild Thing Richlon Farms 2 Jessica Cushing Jessica Cushing Fisherville, KY

23 Otis 3 Curt England 
Alyssa Curry & Ashley England-

Huff Burlington KY 

Class No. 57 Road Pony to Bike Championship-48 

Inches & under



ENTRY 

NO. Horse

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

811 Harlem's Heiropace Sugar Knoll Farm 1 Alayna Applegate Abigail Tabor Kernersville NC 

Class No. 58 Saddle Seat Equitation Championship



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

865 Red Heart Spring Hill 1 Alison Walker Schack Farms California, KY

848 Muster Mash Dan Dee Farm 2 Andrea Seybert-Williams 

Andrea Seybert-

Williams Georgetown KY 

595 Mickey Deez Windy Ridge Farm Exc Calvin Sharp Bobby&Jenny Connor Georgetown KY 

Class No. 59 Road Horse Under Saddle Stake



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

841 Champagne Caramac Timberlane 1 Angela Mangine Angela Mangine Union, KY

834 Kaw-Ligh Stillwater Vallet Farm 2 Paula Shew Paula Shew Springfield, Ohio

558 Be Delicious Wallen Central 3 Mellise Sharkey James Wallen

105 LA Lady Pedro Sandy Run 4 Laura Peters Morehead St Univ. Hebron, Ky

804 Fort Chriswells's Mountain Dew LeMaster Stables 5 Rachel Rohrbach same Huntington, WV

Class No. 60 ASB Five Gaited Pleasure 

Championship



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

822 Major Impact High Hopes 1 Beth Jones Beth Jones Urbana, OH

188 Music City Glen Rose 2 Sloane Fleig Goodman/McMackin Louisville, Ky

145 Regal's Class Act Whistle Stop Farm 3 Randy Bowen Whistle Stop Farm Lexington KY 

832 McArthur Spring Hill 4 Austin Thornberry Austin Thornberry Frankfort, KY

621 Pocket Rocket Signature Stables 6 Lucille O'nan Railbunds LLC Delawere OH 

101 Hawkeye's Dark Magic 7 Julie England Julie England Burlington KY 

Class No. 61 Hackney Pony Pleasure Driving 

Championship



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

629 Meritage Bestseller Neil Visser Stables 1 Ali Judah Elisabeth Goth LLCVersailles KY 

812 Can You Hear Me Now Blue Willow Farm 2 Hailley Stantz Garlington EnterprisesLexington, Ky

839 Mountainview's Celestial Start Spring Hill 3 Katie Carter Anne Gillory Louisville KY 

881 Play Dirty Sugar Knoll Farm 4 Marianna Gauger Penny Eckert Prior Lake MN 

143 Dancing the Blues Sandy Run 5 Kaycee Dolwick same Hebron, Ky

484 Emily's Guy Sandy Run 6 Shelby Pribble same Faster, Ky

847 I saw him First Reiser Stables 7 Erin Obenauf Reiser & Rivera

586 Master Dancer Berry Hills Farm 8 Austin David Kocera same Bethel, Ohio

Class No. 62 ASB Show Pleasure Championship 

(Adult Exhibitor)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

890 Seamair's Simply Awesome Majestic Oaks Hackney Farm 1 Maureen Campbell John Wrather Farm Shelbyville, Ky

814 Heartland News Leader High Hopes 2 Connie Smith Beth Jones Urbana, Oh

883 Wait and See's Never Again ns Greg Blevins same Versilles, Ky

Class No. 63 Hackney Pony Championship       Cob 

Tail



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

609 Fortunate Encounter Timberland 1 Lori Uretta Ray Yoder & Lori Uretta Lexington, KY

628 Total Knockout Neil Visser Stables 2 Mackenzie Lyttle Elisabethn Goth LLC Versailles KY 

806 MBA's Righteously Joe Brown Stable 3 Joe Brown Joe Brown Burlington KY 

627 Leatherwood Lift Off Neil Visser Stables 4 Ali Judah Judah Saddlerbreds Versailles KY 

864 Ask Me Why Spring Hill 5 Todd Walker Bruce & Karen Pauarol 

882 Phantom's Intimidator Grand View 6 Michelle Mayhugh same Russelville, Ohio

848 Ila Brown Reiser Stables 7 Tony Rivera Julie Brown Atlanta, GA

Class No. 64 Three Gaited Park Championship



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

418 Forty-five Caliber Sandy Run Stables 1 Karina Smith Karina Smith Hebron KY 

829 Ridgewood's Lasting Love Little Britain Stables 2 Chelsea Dragon same Burlington, Ky

622 Tee Tucker Signature Stables 3 Morgan Rogers -Daub Robin Rogers 

626 Arts and Letter Neil Visser Stables 4 Gaby Paverol Karen& Bruce Paverol Versailles, Ky

830 Rare & Restless Stillwater Valley Farm 5 Grace Porter Doug & Kristy Porter Xenia, Ohio

859 All the Candy Wallen Central 6 Brianna Sharkey Elise Sharkey

816 Smoke Away Little Britain Stables 7 Lauren Bode Little Britain Stables Burlington, Ky

856 Delirium's Delirious Queenwood Stables 8 Dylan Chaddick
Dylan & Shelane 

Chaddick Port Byron, IL

Class No. 65 ASB Country Pleasure Championship 

Jr. Exhibitor



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

878 True Fortune Infinity Stables 1 Jimmy Robertson Frank & Iris James Beavercreek OH 

853 La Renaissance Queenwood Stable 2 Danella Musselman Joyce Cashmar Dunlap IL

608 Penny Rille Reiser Stable 3 Carolyn Stuart Carolyn Stuart Chicago, IL

Class No. 66 ASB Fine Harness Stake



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

300 Uhlen's Look of Love Hundred Acre Woods Farm 1 Laurin Carver Noe Hundred Acre Woods Ashland KY 

607 Bourbon Sky Mike McIntosh 2 Bill Marple Bill Marple Dallas, Tx

896 The West Wing Kismet Farm 3 Julie Broer Julie Broder Shelbyville, KY

875 Mountjoy's First Dawn Whistle Stop Farm 4 Sara Walker same Auxvasse, Mo

Class No. 67 ASB Five Gated Championship 

Amateur



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

587 Belles Allience Nca Performance Horse 1 Caitlin Fields Caitlin Fields Union KY 

857 Crystal Jag Queenwood 2 Cheyenne Williams Cheyenne Williams IL

406 St. Louie Louie Four Penny Stables 3 Jenny Marsh Jenny Marsh West Chester, OH

404 Rubiyat SMP Four Penny Stables 4 Carol Pfau Carol Pfau West Chester, OH

Class No. 68 Arabian English Pleasure 

Championship Pure and Part



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

279 Oh Canada & Facebook Meadowbrook Farms 1 Charlie Poppe 
Charlie & Suzie 

Poppe Cincinnati OH 

Class No. 69 Carriage Class (Period Dress)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

847 We're all Nuts Reiser Stables 1 Erin Obenauf Chesler World Com Simpsonville, KY

854 Bi Mi's Unforgettable Spririt Queenwood Stables 2 Erin Luckey Dr. John & Erin Luckey  Morrison IL

869 Atlitude and Action Infinity Stables 3 Shelby Martin Shelby Martin Mt Washington KY 

804 MW Whatever Works LeMaster Stables 4 Rachel Rohrbach same Huntington, WV

861 Mountjoy's Town Boy Spring Hill 5 Danielle Milbern Danielle Milbern Nicholasville KY

858 All the Candy Wallen Central 6 Mellise Sharkey same Louisville, Ky

850 This Birl Will Fly Reiser Stables 7 Jenny Lash Jenny Lash Simpsonville, KY

744 Unending Love 8 Brenna Trainer Brian Trainer Hebron, Ky

845 A Gypsy's Face Joe Brown Stables Araley Bolender Joe Brown Stables Independence KY 

416 Maybe I Will Wendy Winstead Tyler Hawkins Melanie Stivers 

828 I'm Worth the Emmy Little Britain Stables Patricia Clifford same Burlington, Ky

623 Vicar Hines Signature Stables Sarah Fritschner same Louisville, Ky

492 Complimentary's Ruby Cain Sandy Run Kristen Ghouse Caroline Walker Hebron, Ky

419 Our Best Admiral Sandy Run Alex Nunez same Burlington, Ky

421 Worthy Sunset Sandy Run Judy Dolwick same Hebron, Ky

Class No. 70 ASB Country Pleasure Championship 

Adult Exhibtior



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

890 Mr. Brightside
Majestic Oaks Hackney 

Farm 1 Holli Hayes Helen Rich Farm Melbyville, Ky

210 Emperor Whistle Stop Farm 2 Doug Bowen Whistle Stop Farm Lexington KY 

Class No. 71 Harness Pony Championship



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

831 Pretty Penelope Stillwater Valley Farm 1 Grace Porter Doug & Kristy Porter Xenia, Ohio

1551 Preferred Branch Hundred Acre Wood 2 Annabel Kippi Noe same Ashland, Ky

801 Thunder's Topgun LeMaster Stables 3 Amy Cole Debra Cole Huntington, WV

882 Best of News Grandveiw 4 Michelle mayhugh

Michelle 

Mayhugh Russelville, OH

Class No. 72 ASB Three Gaited Championship 

(Amateur)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

888 Regal's Perfect Song
Majestic Oaks Hackney 

Farm 1 Juan Rios Patrice O'Brien Farm Shelbyville, Ky

823 Heartland Electra High Hopes 2 Beth Jones Beth Jones Urbana, OH

855 Romeo's Best Girl Queenwood Stables 3 Joe Morgan Joe & Patircia Morgan Petersburg, IL

340 RailSplitter Sandy Run Stable 4 Kayce Dolwick Kayce Dolwick Hebron KY 

Class No. 73 Road Pony Championship            (52 

inches & under)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

864 Your Ride Has Arrived Spring Hill Stables 1 Todd Walker Hillview Stables Elizabethtown KY 

849 Listen Here Baby Reiser Stables 2 Chris Reiser Tina Stodd Dayton, OH

892 Give Me The Moon Playmor Farm 3 Kyle Peel Lindsay Simpson Columbia MO 

110 Worthy Sir 4 Larry Gardinier same Lexington, ky

Class No. 74 ASB Three Gaited Championship 

(Open)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

No Entries

Class No. 75 Arab Costume (Pure and Part)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

810 Rocky Danelle Musselman 1 Dr. John Luckey Dr. John & Erin Luckey Morrison IL 

891 Lima Cajun Playmore Farm 2 Ron Skover Ron & Lori Skover Louisville KY 

879 Kitty Wells Infinity Stables 3 Kayce Bell Kayce Bell Tuscaloosa Al 

325 ABC Jet Sandy Run 4 Lindsay Lenhof same Hebron, Ky

Class No. 76 Road Horse to Bike Stake (Open)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

860 Blues & Wine Tunstall Stables 1 Kurt Tunstall Tyler Nunley Kingsport, Tn

117 Ticket's Corner Stone H.O.P.E Ranch 2 Jeff Bamgardner Ray Yoder Lexington, Ky

Class No. 77 ASB Five Gaited Championship (Open)


